
 

 
Teaching our Children to 

Live, Love, and Learn through Islamic Values 

 7201 W. McNab Rd. 
Tamarac, FL 33321 
Ph: 954-722-1555                 
www.alazharschool.net 

 

2025-2026 Annual Tuition and Fees Schedule 

Preschool (PK2 – PK4)                                                                                           

Grade Levels Tuition *Resource / STEM Uniforms 
 

PK2 - PK3 $8,000 $500 $100 
PK4 (without VPK Certificate) $9,400 $500 $100 
VPK ONLY FREE $100 
VPK (Full day) $5,000 $500 $100 

*Resource Fees include: Media, Supplies, Testing, and Technology. 
 

Elementary & Middle School 

Grade Level Tuition Books *Resource/STEM Registration Uniforms  

KG – 5th $8,700 $400 $800 $500 $300  

6th – 8th $8,400 $400 $800 $500 $300  
*Resource Fees include: MAP, Planner, Media, Supplies, Testing, Technology, iPads, and Field Trips. 

 

Graduation / Cap & Gown  

VPK, PK4, 5th, & 8th $100 
 

Uniforms   

Grade Level Polo Polo Girls P.E Boys P.E Girls Jumpers & Skirts Jackets Hijab 
Preschool $15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 
K- 5th $18 NA $15 $15 $35 Jumpers $35 NA 
6th – 8th $18 $20 $15 $18 $35 Skirts $35 $10 

 

Lunches 

Tuesday Chicken Thursday Pies Friday Pizza  

$245 $245 $180  

Per School Year 

 

After School Activities 

Clubs Aftercare  

$75 $10  

   5 week Sessions​ Per Day 

 

 

http://www.alazharschool.net


 

State Scholarship Program: 

Alazhar School accepts Step Up for Students and AAA Scholarships. Please visit the respective web addresses 

for more information. 

                                             Tuition and Fees:            

 We utilize the Quickbooks Accounting System as our tuition management system. All families 
must set up an account with the office. A completed Bank Authorization Form must be submitted 
in order to confirm your child’s registration. 
 

Prek2 – Prek4 
 
Initial _________________ 

Preschool tuition is divided over 5 bimonthly payments. The first payment is due upon 
registration in order to confirm your child’s seat for the upcoming school year. 
Please be advised that payments are nonrefundable after June 1st. 
 
 

KG – 8th Grades                                 
 
Initial _________________ 

Kindergarten – Eighth-grade tuition is divided over 4 payments/school year. 
 
Payments will be withdrawn every other month starting August 10th of every school year.  

 
 
 
 
 
Initial _________________ 

 
I Understand that no credit is applied to tuition fees for absences or holidays and 
non-attendance. Partial attendance does not relieve a parent or guardian of the financial 
obligation for their child/ren’s enrollment. For families receiving the SUFS Scholarship, the parent 
or guardian is responsible for any balance not paid by SUFS due to excessive absence (5 or more 
consecutive absences). 

  
Penalty Fees:            

 I acknowledge that the following penalties shall apply for late payment, late pick-up, or return 
payments. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Initial _________________ 

1.​ $30.00 Penalty for declined payments. 

2.​ Dismissal time is from 2:45 pm – 3:00 pm for grades Preschool -8th grade.                           

Any student not picked up by 3:15 pm will be sent to aftercare and a charge of 

$10.00/child will be applicable. 

3.​ VPK Late fees, a charge of $1.00 per minute will be charged for late pick up for the first 

ten minutes.   

4.​ After ten minutes, the parent will pay the daily wrap-around fee for the day, which is 

$24.00. 

Financial Aid: 

Alazhar School desires to keep tuition as affordable as possible while strictly maintaining the quality of our programs. In an attempt 

to help families with tuition costs, we offer financial assistance opportunities for qualified families. 

Please contact the front office for more information. 

I understand the content of this Enrollment, Acknowledgement, and Consent form. 

 

Parent Signature: ____________________________​ Name: ___________________________ Date _____________________ 

 

Tuition and /or Fees may change after annual budgeting. Edited 12/31/2024 


